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HILTON MALDIVES IRUFUSHI RESORT & SPA   
 

 
LOCATION 
 

Hilton Maldives is a stunning hideaway sprawled over 52 acres of 
powder white beach and abundant tropical vegetation. Set on the pristine 
Noonu Atoll, the island is accessible by as scenic 45 minute seaplane 
ride. 
 
ACCOMMODATION  
  

Indulge yourself with the dazzling choice of villas, spacious, elegantly 
lavish with latest modern features Hilton Irufushi offers. The key vigor is 
its range of accommodation that encompasses everything from 
outstanding private villas set on the beach to the ideal Maldivian over-
water villas on stilts over the lagoon.  
 
GUESTROOMS 
  

Categories  
  

Beach Villas  
Deluxe Beach Villas 
Pool Villas 
Water Villas  
Horizon Water villas 
Sunset Horizon Water Villa 
Infinity Water Villas   
Hidden Retreat      
Aqua Retreat   
Celebrity Retreat  

Rooms 
  

26 
108 
05 
40 
30 
05 
05 
01 
01 
01 
 

Capacity 
 

2 A + 2 CH or  3 A 
2 A + 2 CH or  3 A 
2 A or  4 A 
2 A or  3 A 
2 A or 3 A 
2 A or  4 A  
2 A + 3 CH or  4 A 
2 A + 2 CH or  4 A 
4 A + 2 CH or  6 A 
6 A + 4 CH or 8 A 

 

Area (m2) 
  

125.00 
125.00 
140.00 
85.00 
90.00 
90.00 
155.00 
205.00 
300.00 
600.00 

 
BUSINESS CENTRE 
 
Your personal event organizer will put together a customized package to 
meet your specific needs. And, on the day, they will be on hand to 
ensure that everything runs smoothly, with service that's attentive but 
never obtrusive. From intimate and formal gatherings to large-scale and 
more adventurous get-togethers, we have been trusted to handle 
countless events and gatherings. So we know you want your event to run 
smoothly and seamlessly, and that you also expect your guests to enjoy 
quality facilities.  
 
RECREATION FACILITIES 
 

• Iru fushi Spa 
� Steam Room 
� Sun Deck 

• Diving (PADI) 
• Water Sports 

� Catamaran Sailing 
� Windsurfing 
� Kite surfing  
� Banana ride 
� Fun tube ride 
� Water Skiing 
� Wake Boarding 
� Knee Boarding 

• Excursion 
� Snorkelling Safari 
�  Lucky Dolphin cruise 
� Sunrise Snorkelling safari 
� Sunset Fishing 
� Velidhoo island experience 

 
 
GUESTROOM FEATURES 
  

• Air conditioning 
• Ceiling fan 
• Personal bar 
• In-villa wine cellar 
• Private safe 
• Vanity counter with hair dryer 
• Bose home theatre system  
• 32” flat screen TV with international channels 
• Wired internet connection 
• Tea and coffee facilities 
• Espresso coffee machine  
• Private Terrace/Sun Deck 
• I-spa Bathtub 

 
 

 WEDDING BLESSING CEREMONY  

 

As the day you've been dreaming about for years draws near, our 
wedding-tested staff stands at the ready to help turn your vision into 
wonderful reality. 

We understand how important it is that your wedding goes according to 
plan, so our planner will work with you every step of the way to make 
certain that's exactly what happens. 

  
OTHER SERVICES AND FACILITIES 
 

• Meet and greet service at Male Airports 
• 24 Hour Housekeeping 
• Bathroom Amenities 
• Coffee Maker 
• Convenient Electrical Outlets 
• DVD/CD Player 
• Evening Room Service Available 
• Hairdryer 
• High Speed Internet Access 
• In-Suite Coffee/Welcome Caddy 
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� Holhudhoo Island Experience 
� Big Game fishing 
� Romantic champagne cruise 
� Private boat hire speedboat 
� Private boat hire dhoni 
� Private Maldivian trolling fishing 

• Fitness Centre  
� Fully equipped gymnasium 

• Indoor Games  
� Pool Tables 
� Table Tennis 
� Darts board 
� Board games 

• Outdoor Games  
� Two Flood-lit tennis courts 
� Badminton 
� Volleyball 

 
  

• Internet access in guest room 
• Laundry Valet Caddy 
• Mini Bar 
• Mini Refrigerator 
• Remote-Controlled Television 
• Tea/Coffee Making Facilities 
• Telephone - Auto Wakeup 
• Telephone - in Bath 
• Telephone - Two Phones 
• Wet Bar 
• Alarms - Audible 
• Alarms - Visual Strobe 
• Automatic Door Closer 
• Double Locking Doors 
• Electronic Locks 
• Electronic Smoke Detector 
• Night Light 
• Safe 
• Secondary Locking Device 
• Foreign Currency Exchange 
• HS Internet 
• Wired Guest Rooms 
• Gaming 
• Tour Desk 

 
 
 

 
 

 

                                                  RESTAURANTS AND BARS 
 
  

Restaurants / Bars  
 
Restaurants 
IRU RESTAURANT 
FLAVORS RESTAURANT 
ISLANDER’S GRILL RES. 
THE TRIO RES. 
THE CELLAR RES. 
BAMBOO RESTAURANT 
 
Bars 
WATER’S EDGE BAR 
REFLECTION BAR 
FLUID BAR 
CAFFEE FREDO BAR 
 

Capacity 
 
 
350 
60 
60 
70 
12 
20 
 
 
140 
40 
40 
20 
 

Location 
 
 
Middle of island 
Over water( 600 side) 
Main island 
Over water ( 400 side) 
Alongside flavours 
Nr. Waters edge 
 
 
Beach facing main jetty 
Next to islander’s grill 
Main island 
Main island, nr. Gift shop 

Cuisine 
 
 
Local and international dishes 
Asian & far Eastern cuisine 
Seafood’s, grilled meat specialty 
Mediterranean cuisine  
Degustation menu w/ matching wine 
Southeast Asian & Dim sum 
 
 
Beverages 
Beverages 
Light snacks, juices & cocktails 
Gourmet and specialty coffees/Espresso  & 
ice creams 

 

 


