

HILTON MALDIVES IRUFUSHI RESORT & SPA

LOCATION

Hilton Maldives is a stunning hideaway sprawled over 52 acres of powder white beach and abundant tropical vegetation. Set on the pristine Noonu Atoll, the island is accessible by as scenic 45 minute seaplane ride

ACCOMMODATION

Indulge yourself with the dazzling choice of villas, spacious, elegantly lavish with latest modern features Hilton Irufushi offers. The key vigor is its range of accommodation that encompasses everything from outstanding private villas set on the beach to the ideal Maldivian overwater villas on stilts over the lagoon.

GUESTROOMS

Categories	Rooms	Capacity	Area (m2)
Beach Villas	26	2 A + 2 CH or 3 A	125.00
Deluxe Beach Villas	108	2 A + 2 CH or 3 A	125.00
Pool Villas	05	2 A or 4 A	140.00
Water Villas	40	2 A or 3 A	85.00
Horizon Water villas	30	2 A or 3 A	90.00
Sunset Horizon Water Villa	05	2 A or 4 A	90.00
Infinity Water Villas	05	2 A + 3 CH or 4 A	155.00
Hidden Retreat	01	2 A + 2 CH or 4 A	205.00
Aqua Retreat	01	4 A + 2 CH or 6 A	300.00
Celebrity Retreat	01	6 A + 4 CH or 8 A	600.00

BUSINESS CENTRE

Your personal event organizer will put together a customized package to meet your specific needs. And, on the day, they will be on hand to ensure that everything runs smoothly, with service that's attentive but never obtrusive. From intimate and formal gatherings to large-scale and more adventurous get-togethers, we have been trusted to handle countless events and gatherings. So we know you want your event to run smoothly and seamlessly, and that you also expect your guests to enjoy quality facilities.

RECREATION FACILITIES

- Iru fushi Spa
 - ✓ Steam Room
 - ✓ Sun Deck
- Diving (PADI)
- Water Sports
 - ✓ Catamaran Sailing
 - √ Windsurfing
 - ✓ Kite surfing
 - ✓ Banana ride
 - ✓ Fun tube ride
 - ✓ Water Skiing
 - ✓ Wake Boarding✓ Knee Boarding
- Excursion
 - ✓ Snorkelling Safari
 - ✓ Lucky Dolphin cruise
 - ✓ Sunrise Snorkelling safari
 - ✓ Sunset Fishing
 - ✓ Velidhoo island experience



GUESTROOM FEATURES

- Air conditioning
- Ceiling fan
- Personal bar
- In-villa wine cellar
- Private safe
- Vanity counter with hair dryer
- Bose home theatre system
- 32" flat screen TV with international channels
- Wired internet connection
- Tea and coffee facilities
- Espresso coffee machine
- Private Terrace/Sun Deck
- I-spa Bathtub

WEDDING BLESSING CEREMONY

As the day you've been dreaming about for years draws near, our wedding-tested staff stands at the ready to help turn your vision into wonderful reality.

We understand how important it is that your wedding goes according to plan, so our planner will work with you every step of the way to make certain that's exactly what happens.

OTHER SERVICES AND FACILITIES

- Meet and greet service at Male Airports
- 24 Hour Housekeeping
- Bathroom Amenities
- Coffee Maker
- Convenient Electrical Outlets
- DVD/CD Player
- Evening Room Service Available
- Hairdryer
- High Speed Internet Access
- In-Suite Coffee/Welcome Caddy



- Holhudhoo Island Experience
- ✓ Big Game fishing
- ✓ Romantic champagne cruise
- ✓ Private boat hire speedboat
- ✓ Private boat hire dhoni✓ Private Maldivian trolling fishing
- Fitness Centre
- ✓ Fully equipped gymnasium Indoor Games

- ✓ Pool Tables✓ Table Tennis
- ✓ Darts board
- √ Board games
- Outdoor Games
 - ✓ Two Flood-lit tennis courts✓ Badminton✓ Volleyball

- Internet access in guest room Laundry Valet Caddy
- Mini Bar
- Mini Refrigerator
- Remote-Controlled Television Tea/Coffee Making Facilities
- Telephone Auto Wakeup

- Telephone in Bath Telephone Two Phones
- Wet Bar
- Alarms Audible Alarms Visual Strobe
- Automatic Door Closer
- **Double Locking Doors**
- Electronic Locks
- Electronic Smoke Detector
- Night Light

- Secondary Locking Device Foreign Currency Exchange
- HS Internet
- Wired Guest Rooms
- Gaming
- Tour Desk

RESTAURANTS AND BARS

Restaurants / Bars	Capacity	Location	Cuisine	
Restaurants IRU RESTAURANT FLAVORS RESTAURANT ISLANDER'S GRILL RES. THE TRIO RES. THE CELLAR RES. BAMBOO RESTAURANT	350 60 60 70 12 20	Middle of island Over water(600 side) Main island Over water (400 side) Alongside flavours Nr. Waters edge	Local and international dishes Asian & far Eastern cuisine Seafood's, grilled meat specialty Mediterranean cuisine Degustation menu w/ matching wine Southeast Asian & Dim sum	
Bars WATER'S EDGE BAR REFLECTION BAR FLUID BAR CAFFEE FREDO BAR	140 40 40 20	Beach facing main jetty Next to islander's grill Main island Main island, nr. Gift shop	Beverages Beverages Light snacks, juices & cocktails Gourmet and specialty coffees/Espresso	&